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I would like to introduce our company, LockMasters USA, Inc.I would like to introduce our company, LockMasters USA, Inc.

which has been in the business of selling aftermarket keyswhich has been in the business of selling aftermarket keys

and padlocks for the past 28 years. We are a small, locallyand padlocks for the past 28 years. We are a small, locally

owned business and have a well established track record andowned business and have a well established track record and

we are located right here in Panama City at 1232 Jenkswe are located right here in Panama City at 1232 Jenks

Avenue, Panama City, FL 32401.Avenue, Panama City, FL 32401.

ALL INNOVATIONSALL INNOVATIONS FCU MEMBERS WILL RECEIVEFCU MEMBERS WILL RECEIVE
10% OFF OUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES!!10% OFF OUR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES!!

SERVICES:SERVICES:

$4.99 - Battery Replacement$4.99 - Battery Replacement
$9.99 - Traditional Key - Metal$9.99 - Traditional Key - Metal
$14.99 - Traditional Key - Plastic Head$14.99 - Traditional Key - Plastic Head
$49.99 - Program Only$49.99 - Program Only
$74.99 - Program & Cut$74.99 - Program & Cut
$74.99 - Transponder or Chip Key$74.99 - Transponder or Chip Key
$149.99 - Smart Proximity, Switchblade, Remote$149.99 - Smart Proximity, Switchblade, Remote
Start, Remote Head, etc.Start, Remote Head, etc.

We also offer keys for:We also offer keys for:

Recreational VehicleRecreational Vehicle
All-Terrain VehicleAll-Terrain Vehicle

Club CarClub Car
MotorcyclesMotorcycles

Big RigBig Rig
BoatBoat

Eddie NavarezEddie Navarez
Vice PresidentVice President

LockMasters USA, Inc.LockMasters USA, Inc.
1232 Jenks Ave1232 Jenks Ave

Panama City, FL 32401Panama City, FL 32401
(850) 914-2949(850) 914-2949

   

https://www.facebook.com/LockMasters-USA-Inc-222400234446588
https://www.instagram.com/lockmastersusa/?hl=en



